.
Revised: 01.01.2025
2025
Winter
4376 LB McLeod Road, Orlando, FL 32811
Exceptional Ingredients for Outstanding Results
         www.PastryChefResource.com      Email: Order@PastryChefResource.com
Phone: 407-730-3157            Fax: 407-536-5033

Deliveries are made between 7:00 AM and 4:00 PM, Monday through Friday,
Weekends & Holidays:  emergency orders only.
How to Order:
There are no returns on special order items.
All returns must be authorized by our Customer Assistance Desk.
Special Order Items
Minimum Order / Delivery Fees / Charges
By Email: order@PastryChefResource.com
By Fax: 407-536-5033
 Some returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee.
Please note that artwork fees, setup fees and additional shipping fees may apply based on the product.
Phone: 407-730-3157          Order@PastryChefResource.com Page 4
* New
Pain au Raisin
BRRAICS: 45 g - 216 per case
Raw Danish Swirl
FB229B: 4.1 oz - 60 per case
Multi-Grain Croissants
B52706: 115 g - 60 per case
FB204:  40 g - 120 per case
Croissants, Pastries, & Breads
Pain au Chocolate
Maple Pecan
B52642: 90 g - 40 per case
B33241:  60 g - 70 per case
B552415: 115 g - 60 per case
B40649: 105 g - 60 per case
B37761:  30 g - 195 per case
Apple Butter
FB232: 130 g - 48 per case
FB247: 45 gr - 200 per case
B59602: 115 g - 60 per case
FB236: 100 g - 54 per case
   FB207:  80 g - 80 per case
B59040: 80 g - 60 per case B32924: 40 g - 255 per case
All Butter Croissants
FB234: 45 g - 120 per case
B33624: 70 g - 90 per case
B37762: 35 g - 210 per case
B37630: 105 g - 50 per case
B34000: 80 g - 60 per case Apple Turnover
B34086: 115 g - 60 per caseFB214: 100 g - 72 per case
B52434: 100 g - 60 per case
Avalanche Chocolate
Almond Croissant Apricot Croissant Cinnamon roll
Fruit Cheese Danish
B52889: Strawberry Cheesecake 100 gr - 84 ct.
B52888: Blueberry Cheesecake 100 gr - 84 ct.
Sweet Cheese Greek Yogurt Cherry
Phone: 407-730-3157          Order@PastryChefResource.com Page 5
New
Raspberry
Apple
Mini Salted Caramel
B52826
Danish Small
B52561
BRAPDS-280 - Apple - 36 gr 280 /cs
B34084: Cherry - 45 gr 100/cs
Individual Fruit LatticeSwiss Fruit Pastry
Assortment of mini Gourmandises
B52923: Lemon  - 36 gr 144 /cs
Mini Almond Croissant
B52441
45 g - 80 per case
Assortment of 4 - 140 per case
Mini Apple Caramel
B34082: Apple - 45 g 100/cs
B33377
Mini Twist
B32156: Cranberry 30g - 100 per case
B34081: Chocolate 30 g - 100 per case
Mini Chocolate  Twist, Mini Cinnamon Swirl,